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Front panel for DC fiber optic drawer
equipped with 30 LCD OS2 adapters 

DCFE30ALCDOS2

ADVANTAGES
Optimized installation time: equipped front panel, modularity, high
density

DESCRIPTION
This front panel is intended solely for the DC PANEL 1U drawer and for ultra-high density
applications, such as data center networks. It is equipped with 30 LC duplex OS2 adapters.
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CONSTRUCTION & TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE

Product Type DCFExxAyyyzzz

Number of pass-throughs 30

Optical Connector Type LC Duplex

Available Colors for Optical Connector Blue

Core Material Acier SPCC

Dimensions (W x D x h) 202,5x34,5x11mm
.

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Optical Performance OS2
.

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTIC

RoHS Compliance oui
.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

REF DCFE30ALCDOS2

SKU Collection Photo dcfe30alcdos2_hd

Model Collection Photo dcfe30alcdom4_hd

Product Range Multimedia Connecct

Product Packaging Unit
.


